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JADE-X f{EEBamffits &

2B anth
Air Cap Jade / Topaz
Bladder Kit Jade X / Topaz / Topaz 2
Preload Collar Jade / Jade X
Spring Clip 0Omm Jade / Jade X
Bumper Jade / Jade X
Rebound Adjuster Knob Jade / Jade X
Piston Bolt Group Jade X
IGUS DU Bushings Kit
DU Bushing Jade / Jade X/ Topaz
Main Body 2.25,2.75/2.5 Jade / Jade X
Main Body 65,565 mm Jade /Jade X
Jade X HD Rebound Needle 2.25/2.5/55mm /65mm
14mm Shaft 2.25/2.5/55mm /65mm Jade X
Upper Housing Eyelet Jade X
Upper Housing Trunnion Jade X
Reservior Body Jade X
Spring Clip Stroke Reducer-2.5/5/7.5mm Jade /Jade X
Seal/Repair Kit Jade X
Compression Lever Kit Jade X/ Topaz 2

At ik EffAS
¥2,800
¥1,800
¥2,200
¥4,180
¥1,300
¥1,300

¥12,000
¥2,000
¥800
¥4,800
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¥5,800
¥5,800
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¥4,200
¥2,000




